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19/10/2014 | 21km | 18 starting

HPU JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas
MIC BUSSI Vittoria

VAl LAIZANE Lija

RVL ANTOSHINA Tatiana
LTK LESUEUR Mélodie
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NOR19760420
ITA19870319
LAT19930706
RUS19820727
FRA19900312
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HPU HATTELAND LIiMA Tone —
LTK VERHOEVEN Aurore
BPK TETRICK Alison

MIC PITEL Edwige

NOR19791218
FRA19900115
USA19850404
FRA19670604



